
Leaders 2020

  Page 1 of 2 

LEADERSHIP  | |  AT- LARGE MEMBERS 

Focus Area Who Email 
Coordinator Best Beginnings Coordinator 

Amity Burkhardt  United  Way 
aburkhardt@uwyellowstone.org 

Evaluation Dean Wells 
United Way of Yellowstone Cty 

dwells@uwyellowstone.org 

General Leadership Colleen Bosch 
AWARE Early Head Start 

cbosch@aware-inc.org 

General Leadership Carol Burton  
United Way of Yellowstone Cty 

cburton@uwyellowstone.org 

General Leadership Shawn Byrne 
Family Support Network 

sbyrne@mtfamilysupport.org 

General Leadership Shawn Hinz 
RiverStone Helath 

Shawn.Hin@riverstonehealth.org 

General Leadership Dr. Ginny Mermel 
PhD, CNS 

ginnymermel@gmail.com 

General Leadership David Munson 
Early Childhood Intervention 

munsondc@billingsschools.org 

General Leadership Wendy Wheeler & Quinn Curry 
Young Families, Early Head Start 

wendy@billingsearlyheadstart.org 
quinn@billingsearlyheadstart.org 

General Leadership Jeremy Welch 
Explorer’s Academy 

jeremyw@explorershs.org 

LEADERSHIP  | |  HEALTHY START 

Focus Area Who Email 
Parent Connect Chair Stacy Dreessen 

Family Tree Center 
stacyd@familytreecenter.org 

Parent Connect Chair Doug Anderson 
RiverStone Health 

Doug.And@riverstonehealth.org 

Perinatal Substance Use Heather Fink 
RiverStone Health 

heather.fin@riverstonehealth.org 

Perinatal Substance Use Vicki Birkeland 
SCL Health 

Vicki.birkeland@sclhealth.org 

Reach Out and Read Brenda Ludwig 
United Way of Yellowstone Cty 

bludwig@uwyellowstone.org 
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LEADERSHIP  | |  READY CHILDREN 

Focus Area Who Email 
Ready Children Chair Janet Mann 

HRDC 7 
jmann@hrdc7.org 

Childcare & Workforce Janet Mann 
HRDC 7 

jmann@hrdc7.org 

Read to Me Dude Barb Perzinski 
Volunteer 

bperzinski@gmail.com 

Laundry Reading Areas Michelle Breum, michellebreum@gmail.com 

Book access, 
kindergarten 

registration/readiness 

Amity Malberg, 
United Way of Yellowstone Cty 

aburkhardt@uwyellowstone.org 

 

LEADERSHIP  | |   FINANCIAL STABILITY 

Focus Area Who Email 
Diaper Bank Felicia Berg 

Family Promise of Yellowstone Valley 
marketing@familypromiseyv.org 

Chamber Workforce 
Development 

Kelly McCandless 
Billings Chamber of Commerce 

kelly@billingschamber.org 

 

LEADERSHIP  | |  PARENT ACCESS TO INFORMATION 

Focus Area Who Email 
Bright By Text Amity Malberg, 

United Way of Yellowstone Cty 
aburkhardt@uwyellowstone.org 

Montana 211 Brenda Ludwig 
United Way of Yellowstone Cty 

bludwig@uwyellowstone.org 
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